
Name Ext Email Room #

Principal Mr. Andrew Duncan 2702 aduncan@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Kindergarten Mrs. Julia Main 2718 jmain@sylvaniaschools.org 19

Miss Jessica Jessing 2719 jjessing@sylvaniaschools.org 20

Mrs. Dani Warniment 2721 dwarniment@sylvaniaschools.org 21

1st Grade Miss Sara Hennessy 2747 Shennessy@sylvaniaschools.org 17

Mrs. Emily Lindhurst 2746 elindhurst@sylvaniaschools.org 16

Mrs. Brittany Wilson 2748 BWilson@sylvaniaschools.org 18

2nd Grade Mrs. Lindsay Evans 2723 levans@sylvaniaschools.org 23

Mrs. Jennifer Steeb 2724 JSteeb@sylvaniaschools.org 25

Mrs. Brandy Tyburski 2722 btyburski@sylvaniaschools.org 22

3rd Grade Mrs. Caren Beddoes 2727 CBeddoes@sylvaniaschools.org 29

Miss Lindsey Gryca 2725 lgryca@sylvaniaschools.org 27

Mrs. Natalie Richards 2726 nrichards@sylvaniaschools.org 28

4th Grade Mrs. Angie Crandell 2707 acrandell@sylvaniaschools.org 3

Mrs. Mary Beth Headman 2708 MBHeadman@sylvaniaschools.org 2

5th Grade Mrs. Kimberly Damron 2710 kdamron@sylvaniaschools.org 5

Mrs. Dawn Melchert 2706 DMelchert@sylvaniaschools.org 4

Mrs. Andrea Shackle 2711 AShackle@sylvaniaschools.org 7

Art Ms. Ani Geha 2712 ageha@sylvaniaschools.org 8

Music Ms. Laura Sailer 2717 lsailer@sylvaniaschools.org 15

P.E. Mr. Mike Bretelson 2736 mbretelson@sylvaniaschools.org gym

Media Spec. Ms. Kris Kieffer 2741 kkieffer@sylvaniaschools.org Library

Mrs. Debbie Nemer 2741 dnemer@sylvaniaschools.org Library

Counselor Mrs. Katie Harman 2703 kharman@sylvaniaschools.org

Student Affairs Mr. Bill McDonald 2745 wmcdonald@sylvaniaschools.org

Psychologist Mrs. Maria Arite 2705 marite@sylvaniaschools.org

Sp. Ed Coord Mrs. Christie Soltman 8668 csoltman@sylvaniaschools.org

Intervention Mrs. Kelsey Collins 2714 kcollins@sylvaniaschools.org 10

  Specialists Mrs. Lisa Diamond-Mortus 2740 ldiamond-mortus@sylvaniaschools.org conf rm

Mrs. Jennie Harding 2728 Jharding@sylvaniaschools.org 26

Mrs. Ashley Johnson 2714 AJohnson@sylvaniaschools.org 10

Reading Mrs. Darienne Duffey 2724 dduffey@sylvaniaschools.org 14

Intervention Mrs. Melissa Schimmoeller 2735 mschimmoeller@sylvaniaschools.org 12

Math/Reading Intv Mrs. Emily Bradish ebradish@sylvaniaschools.org 13
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Name Ext Email Room #

PreSchool Mrs. Jane Nagle 2730 jnagle@sylvaniaschools.org 6

Mr. Eric Swindel 2729 eswindel@sylvaniaschools.org 24

PreSchool Para Mrs. Vicki Cousino 2730 vcousino@sylvaniaschools.org 6

Mrs. Michelle Donahue 2729 mdonahue@sylvaniaschools.org 24

E.L. Mrs. Erin Violette 2709 eviolette@sylvaniaschools.org 1

Mrs. Eman Alagha 2709 ealagha@sylvaniaschools.org 1

Speech / Hearing Ms. Jackie Gladieux 2715 jgladieux@sylvaniaschools.org

P.T. Mrs. Kelly Borgman 8793 kborgman@esclakeeriewest.org

O.T. Mrs. Melanie Stutzenstein 8793 mstutzenstein@sylvaniaschools.org

Mr. Marty Glowski

Custodians Mrs. Charmaine Hill 2732 chhill@sylvaniaschools.org

Ms. Cheri Arriaga

Mr. Mark Mutchler

Secretary Mrs. Jenny Zmuda 2700 JZmuda@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Office Aide Ms. Stephanie Roesti sroesti@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Paraprofessionals Mrs. Karen Ellison KEllison@sylvaniaschools.org 26

Mrs. Tina Mitten tmitten@sylvaniaschools.org 26

Mrs. Karen Rieger krieger@sylvaniaschools.org 29

Mrs. Linda Gryca ligryca@sylvaniaschools.org 26

26

Playground Para. Ms. Morgan Myers

Mrs. Danielle Oquendo

Mrs. Laurie Tunison

Cafeteria Mrs. Lee Johns 2734 ljohns@sylvaniaschools.org Café

Ms. Casandra Beale café

Mr. Jacob Carlton Café

Ms. Vivian Godsey Café
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